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Product details

Item no.
EAN
Customs tariff

Sales Quantity

Barcode
Packing
Jaw type

Jaw depth

WLDPRO Welding plier D13 Length

o Surface treatment No surface treatment

with T-slot clamp (280 mm /
Product type Welding plier

11")-no surface treatment!
Clamping width 75 mm

35155313 Brand name WLDPRO

Welding plier with T-Not clamp and round pressure pad. Mounting .

hole: @10 mm. No surface treatment. Gross weight 0.600 kg
Net weight 0.600 kg

_— Marsvej 20, DK-6000 Kolding - CVR. 66 7260 10-Tel. +4576 3388 88 - 1

Fax+4576 3388 99 - info@diesella.dk

Product specifications

35155313

5708004061809

8203200000

1

5708004061809
1

T-Slot type

90 mm

280 mm/ 11"



